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18 th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2008-2009

Olivone - Campra Official Result
Teamsprint free

01.03.2009
Startzeit 09:30 Endzeit 10:49

Codex:

Kampfgericht
TD - FIS KOESEL Peter (GER)
TD - FIS NAT GOHL Werner (SUI)
Chief of Competition VANZETTI Nicola (SUI)

Strecke Runden
Campra TeamSprint 1 Lap

HD
14 m

MC
12 m

TC
30 m

Rk Bib Code Name YoB Int 1/2 Round 1/2 Int 3/4 Round 3/4 Int 5 Round 5/6

Men U 18 3 x 1,2 km per Leg
1 30 AUSTRIA I 15:40.3 +00.0

30 - 1 3050179 HAUKE Max 1992 2:45.1 (1) 2:45.1 (1) 7:51.4 (3) 2:35.3 (4) 13:01.0 (1) 2:30.9 (1)

30 - 2 3050182 BERCHTIGER Raphael 1992 5:16.1 (3) 2:30.9 (5) 10:30.1 (3) 2:38.6 (5) 2:39.2 (2)

2 33 FRANCE 15:47.5 +07.2
33 - 1 3190230 GOALABRE Paul 1991 2:45.7 (3) 2:45.7 (3) 7:50.8 (2) 2:34.8 (2) 13:07.3 (2) 2:38.3 (3)

33 - 2 3190229 JEANNEROD Alexis 1991 5:16.0 (2) 2:30.2 (3) 10:28.9 (1) 2:38.0 (4) 2:40.2 (3)

3 31 SLOVENIA 15:50.2 +09.9
31 - 1 3560087 TRSAN Rok 1992 2:46.7 (5) 2:46.7 (5) 7:52.0 (4) 2:35.1 (3) 13:09.2 (3) 2:38.1 (2)

31 - 2 3560068 GOSTINCAR Luka 1991 5:16.8 (4) 2:30.1 (2) 10:31.1 (4) 2:39.0 (6) 2:40.9 (4)

4 35 GERMANY II 16:00.1 +19.8
35 - 1 3200358 WOHLLEBEN Max 1991 2:46.2 (4) 2:46.2 (4) 7:50.4 (1) 2:32.6 (1) 13:13.0 (5) 2:39.7 (4)

35 - 2 3200329 UNGER Patrick 1991 5:17.8 (6) 2:31.5 (6) 10:33.2 (5) 2:42.8 (7) 2:47.1 (6)

5 38 AUSTRIA III 16:01.7 +21.4
38 - 1 3050155 STADLOBER Luis 1991 2:47.3 (6) 2:47.3 (6) 7:53.1 (5) 2:36.1 (5) 13:12.5 (4) 2:42.4 (6)

38 - 2 3050158 LIEDERER Niklas 1991 5:17.0 (5) 2:29.7 (1) 10:30.1 (2) 2:37.0 (1) 2:49.2 (8)

6 29 ITALY 16:04.1 +23.8
29 - 1 3290355 CHANOINE Jean Marc 1991 2:45.6 (2) 2:45.6 (2) 8:04.2 (6) 2:48.3 (8) 13:26.0 (7) 2:44.2 (7)

29 - 2 3290327 RONC CELLA Francois 1991 5:15.9 (1) 2:30.2 (4) 10:41.8 (7) 2:37.6 (3) 2:38.0 (1)

7 28 GERMANY I 16:06.0 +25.7
28 - 1 3200356 DOBLER Jonas 1991 2:53.9 (9) 2:53.9 (9) 8:04.2 (7) 2:37.3 (6) 13:21.7 (6) 2:40.0 (5)

28 - 2 3200309 WOLZ Alexander 1991 5:26.9 (8) 2:33.0 (7) 10:41.7 (6) 2:37.4 (2) 2:44.3 (5)

8 36 AUSTRIA II 16:46.2 +1:05.9
36 - 1 3050163 KOGLER Paul 1991 2:54.6 (10) 2:54.6 (10) 8:06.1 (8) 2:38.0 (7) 13:42.4 (8) 2:48.3 (8)

36 - 2 3050181 WUTSCHER Veit 1992 5:28.1 (9) 2:33.4 (8) 10:54.1 (8) 2:47.9 (9) 3:03.8 (11)

9 39 SWITZERLAND III 16:50.5 +1:10.2
39 - 1 3510391 HORAND Silvan 1991 2:49.2 (7) 2:49.2 (7) 8:17.6 (9) 2:51.3 (9) 14:01.7 (9) 2:59.6 (10)

39 - 2 3510417 KAESER Erwan 1992 5:26.2 (7) 2:37.0 (10) 11:02.1 (9) 2:44.5 (8) 2:48.7 (7)

10 34 SWITZERLAND I 17:14.6 +1:34.3
34 - 1 3510382 KINDSCHI Curdin 1991 2:54.7 (11) 2:54.7 (11) 8:21.4 (10) 2:52.5 (10) 14:11.3 (10) 3:01.1 (11)

34 - 2 3510385 TAMBORNINO Linard 1991 5:28.9 (10) 2:34.2 (9) 11:10.2 (10) 2:48.8 (10) 3:03.3 (10)

11 37 SWITZERLAND II 17:22.9 +1:42.6
37 - 1 3510418 VONTOBEL Andrin 1992 2:52.1 (8) 2:52.1 (8) 8:27.9 (11) 2:55.4 (11) 14:22.1 (11) 2:58.5 (9)

37 - 2 3510440 HAMMER Reto 1992 5:32.5 (11) 2:40.3 (11) 11:23.5 (11) 2:55.6 (11) 3:00.8 (9)

12 32 SPAIN 18:17.2 +2:36.9
32 - 1 3490221 HERNANDEZ Marcos 1992 2:57.6 (12) 2:57.6 (12) 8:53.3 (12) 3:08.6 (12) 15:10.6 (12) 3:13.6 (12)

32 - 2 3490227 SAIZAR Xabier 1992 5:44.6 (12) 2:47.0 (12) 11:57.0 (12) 3:03.7 (12) 3:06.5 (12)
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18 th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2008-2009

Olivone - Campra Official Result
Teamsprint free

01.03.2009
Startzeit 09:30 Endzeit 10:49

Codex:

Weather
Air temperature (Start): +2°C
Air temperature (Finish): +4°C
Snow temperature: -2°C
Snow: compact
Weather: cloudy

TD - FIS
KOESEL Peter (GER)

Race Secretary
MAESTRANI Mara (SUI)

Participants
Entries: 12
Ranked: 12
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:


